BAZOGES-EN-PAREDS - 23/08/2020

Epreuve 002 - Amateur 2
Juge C: ALIX ROUET - Juge H: BENOIT VALADIER

Resultats DEFINITIFS

Dos
019
008
021
010
020
011
004
023
009
012
017
022
005
001
006
018
024
027
030
002
007
026
014
013
003

Concurent
CAVALIER

() VANDEKEYBUS LIEVA

() CHARDAIN VICTOR

() ANSQUER ANNE GABRIELLE
() PREAULT MANON

() BIRAGUE JUSTINE

() HELIE DOMITILLE

() TOUZEAU JOHANNE

() LE FLOCH GWENDAL

() ALLAIRE AURORE

() GUILLAUD MELANIE

() LARGE CHARLOTTE

() TREMAUDANT ANNE BERENGERE
() MOUROUX ALIETTE

() CHEVOLLEAU BENOIST

() GAILLAGUET JEAN FRANCOIS
() BOBINEAU EMMA

() PEROCHAIN GAEL

() NAULIN LOU

() SOREL JUSTINE

() LEMONNIER ANAIS

() AUBRY CHARLOTTE

() DETROIS RACHEL

() LE DORE SOLENE

() JEANJEAN MARIE PIERRE

() CAPARROS JULIE

ompetition

uestre
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Y

CHEVAL

QUERCY HAUT AGENAIS
BARBADOS

ELEANOR DE PALLIERES
BIBACH FLO

BILLY DE LAZEROU
VENI VEDI VICI

VEGAS DES LANDES
TEQUILA MANETI
BURGLEY D'OMAEL
RICHELANDIER

TIPTOP DE LA FORET
VIDOCQ DE GENNES
DIRTY HARRY

TAURUS DE MELLY
VIVLAVIE DE MANATHAN
BEATNIK DES FORETS
ARIELLE D'ELIAPI
AUDACE LA MANADE
TOSCANE DE CHANAY
COUP DE FUSIL

TIAGO DE CHOLVING
DIEGO DE ROYE

BELLE DE YEV

COME ON

ENDHORA

%C

66.25
67.29
66.04
64.38
68.33
63.54
67.08
63.13
62.92
67.29
65.42
65.00
63.33
63.75
66.67
61.88
60.63
61.88
68.54
56.25
71.88
65.63

Dressage (240 pts)

% H
67.92
66.25
66.04
65.00
68.33
65.00
66.88
65.21
61.88
68.75
64.79
65.83
66.04
66.25
68.33
60.63
58.54
60.63
67.08
50.42
66.88
63.54

Clloss @
= ezeadl

CSO (TA:85) CROSS (TA:4"3) Resultat
%M Pen PtDR Pt.CS Tp.CS Tdep.CS Pt.CR Tp.CR Tdep.CR Total ecart
49.4 0 82.45 0 0 4'02 0 49.4 0
49.8 4 77.32 0 0 3'57 0 53.8 4.4
50.9 4 80.66 0 0 3'59 0 54.9 55
53.0 4 76.35 0 0 3'55 0 57.0 7.6
47.5 8 75.13 0 0 4'07 1.6 57.1 7.7
2 53.6 4 81.69 0 0 4'02 0 57.6 8.2
49.5 8 82.58 0 0 4'04 0.4 57.9 8.5
53.7 4 88.00 1.2 0 3'57 0 58.9 9.5
56.4 4 82.42 0 0 3'56 0 60.4 11
48.0 8 81.96 0 0 4'14 4.4 60.4 11
52.3 4 87.00 0.8 0 4'13 4 61.1 11.7
51.9 4 77.63 0 0 4'17 5.6 61.5 12.1
53.0 4 75.07 0 0 421 7.2 64.2 14.8
52.5 4 76.79 0 0 4'23 8 64.5 15.1
48.8 12 80.28 0 0 4'14 4.4 65.2 15.8
2 58.1 0 80.36 0 0 421 7.2 65.3 15.9
2 60.6 4 71.16 0 0 4'11 3.2 67.8 184
58.1 4 71.63 0 0 4'18 6 68.1 18.7
48.3 0 78.51 0 20 4'12 3.6 71.9 225
70.0 4 80.85 0 0 4'23 8 82.0 32.6
2 45.9 4 91.00 2.4 40 5'15 28.8 121.1 717
53.1 0 75.76 0 60 5'17 29.6 142.7 93.3
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Dos
025
015
031
029
016
028

Concurent
CAVALIER

() MARTIN JEANNE
() PETITPRETZ BERNARD
() REVOLAT CLAIRE

() TOUZEAU JOHANNE

() LUPO CORALIE

() HIOLLE MARION

ompetition
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CHEVAL

DELICIA DES ASSIS
LUDOVIC

ACROBAT DE LORVILLE
CRIXIUS DE RIMA
BRIDEMOON TANTUM
SEVE DE LA FONTAINE

Dressage (240 pts)
%C % H

CSO (TA:85)
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CROSS (TA:4"3) Resultat
%M Pen PtDR Pt.CS Tp.CS Tdep.CS Pt.CR Tp.CR Tdep.CR Total ecart
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